Grade: GS-SPC

Manufacturer:

Carrier

Color

Consistency

Viscosity

Bulk Density

Flash Point

Average Application Coverage
Effective Termperature Range
Application Temperature MIN
Application Temperature MAX

Suggested Dilution Ratio

Suggested Dilutant/Cleaner
Shelf Life

Superior Graphite Co.

Light Oil
Grey/Black
Thin

< 100
7.7-9.0
148
250-300
50-140

50

120

Not
Recommended

Not
Recommended

24

cps
Ib/gallon
°F

ft 2 /gallon
I

°F

°F

months

Light Oil
Grey/Black
Thin

< 100 cps
0.92-1.08
64

6.1-7.4
10-60

10

49

Not
Recommended

Not
Recommended

g/cm 3
°C

m 2 /liter
°C

°C

°C



