Grade: GS-SPC

Manufacturer: Superior Graphite Co.

PROPERTY	US VALUE		METRIC VALUE	
Carrier	Light Oil		Light Oil	
Color	Grey/Black		Grey/Black	
Consistency	Thin		Thin	
Viscosity	< 100	cps	< 100 cps	
Bulk Density	7.7-9.0	lb/gallon	0.92-1.08	g/cm ³
Flash Point	148	°F	64	°C
Average Application Coverage	250-300	ft ² /gallon	6.1-7.4	m ² /liter
Effective Termperature Range	50-140	°F	10-60	°C
Application Temperature MIN	50	°F	10	°C
Application Temperature MAX	120	°F	49	°C
Suggested Dilution Ratio	Not Recommended		Not Recommended	
Suggested Dilutant/Cleaner	Not Recommended		Not Recommended	
Shelf Life	24	months		